IF Froy

Plass

M70-74

K65-69

M65-69

M60-64

A WN P

K55-59

M55-59

O O WODN P

Startnr UCI

3 100 197 361 47
5 100 198 066 73
4 100 196 259 12
7 100 195 891 32
9 100 198 589 14
16 100 199 002 39
15 100 204 366 68
18 100 195 809 47
17 100 196 144 91
20 100 045 852 52
28 100 198 095 05
25 100 196 176 26
26 100 200 596 81
23 100 203 253 22
24 100 200 698 86
27

30 100 160 282 22
31 100 198 430 49
35 100 195 286 09
34 100 197 048 25
36 100 200 960 57
46 100 196 239 89
43 100 199 908 72
42 100 200 000 67
45 100 195 687 22
44 100 207 244 36
49 100 205 328 60
48 100 196 067 14
56 100 198 179 89
53 100 201 000 00
54 100 207 411 09
55 100 195 995 39
52 100 637 069 54
66 100 199 143 83
65 100 206 714 88
64 100 195 006 20

Esykkel www.emit.no

Sgrmarka Masters Temporitt

Resultatliste

Siggerud

U23Navn

Klubb

14,0 KM / 33,96 KM/h

GIKLING Eivind Harald
@DERUD Terje
FRIIS Dag Sture Eine

Baerum OCK
IF Fray

Foreningen Frikransen

14,0 KM / 28,90 KM/h

GR@NDALEN Sidsel

IF Fragy

14,0 KM / 35,44 KM/h

ERFJORD Terje

Baerum OCK

14,0 KM / 37,42 KM/h

BAGWALD Kjell Petter
FORSMO Steinar

SKAUG Johannes
JORGENSEN Tom

SK Rye sykkel
IF Froy

Raufoss & Gjgvik SK

Baerum OCK

14,0 KM / 36,57 KM/h

VIEN Sissel

Follo SK

14,0 KM / 41,31 KM/h

BODIN Jan
OLSEN P&l Gunnar
T@FTUM Roger
TANNER Lorenz
KARLSEN Jim
SVENSLI Arnfinn

IF Froy

IF Fragy
Drammen CK
IF Froy
Lgrenskog CK
CK Nittedal

14,0 KM / 38,36 KM/h

HANSEN Trine
TAFTUM Ann-Kristin

IF Fragy
IF Fragy

14,0 KM /40,51 KM/h

NORDBY Roger Otten
HULLSTEIN Terje
SKJELSETH Bjgrnar

Nesodden SK
IF Fray
Lillehammer CK

14,0 KM / 41,28 KM/h

ZAHL Hakon
KAARBJE Oddvar
BRORS Arne
M@LLEGAARD Geir
WINSNES Morten

IF Fray
Nymark IL
IF Fray
TVK

IF Fray

14,0 KM / 37,39 KM/h

HUUSE Adelheid Mortensen
GODTFREDSEN Monica

SK Rye sykkel
Driv IL

14,0 KM / 41,72 KM/h

IMBSEN Kijetil
OLSEN Eirik
VENSTAD @yvind
LAGE Tore
CARLEN Martin

Nesodden SK
Njard
Hadeland CK
IF Fray

IF Fragy

14,0 KM /42,39 KM/h

JARRETT Martin
TORP-HANSEN Dag
SAGBERG Jens Torbjgrn

19.08.2017 14:22:34

Njard
Kjekkas IF
Baerum OCK

Siggerud 19.08.2017

0:24:44
0:28:48
0:32:06

0:29:04

0:23:42

0:22:27
0:22:59
0:23:05
0:25:10

0:22:58

0:20:20
0:22:03
0:22:11
0:22:52
0:23:12
0:24:04

0:21:54
0:27:09

0:20:44
0:21:49
0:22:23

0:20:21
0:20:41
0:21:01
0:21:09
0:22:29

0:22:28
0:24:17

0:20:08
0:20:08
0:20:56
0:22:17
0:22:50

0:19:49
0:20:26
0:20:37

Etter

0:04:04
0:07:22

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:01:43
0:01:51
0:02:32
0:02:52
0:03:44

0:00:00
0:05:15

0:00:00
0:01:05
0:01:39

0:00:00
0:00:20
0:00:40
0:00:48
0:02:08

0:00:00
0:01:49

0:00:00

0:00:48
0:02:09
0:02:42

0:00:00
0:00:37
0:00:48
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IF Fray Sgrmarka Masters Temporitt Siggerud 19.08.2017

Resultatliste

Siggerud

Plass Startnr UCI U23Navn Klubb Tid Etter
4 60 100 196 188 38 LIEBE Thomas IF Fray 0:21:05 0:01:16
5 67 100 197 005 79 VOLLEN Eirik Lgrenskog CK 0:21:14 0:01:25
6 63 100 036 742 60  GALLOWAY Robert Nesodden SK 0:21:43 0:01:54
7 61 100 196 368 24  AUSTNES Robert Beerum OCK 0:22:14 0:02:25
8 62 100 199 67028  CALLAERTS Sven Grenland SK 0:23:54 0:04:05
M30-34 14,0 KM / 42,04 KM/h

1 71 100 200529 14  JANSEN Thomas IF Fray 0:19:59 0:00:00
2 73 100 198 149 59 FREDHOLM Mats Sandefjord SK 0:20:28 0:00:29
3 72 100 199 196 39 NGRBECH Jostein Beaerum OCK 0:21:15 0:01:16
4 75 100 155 033 11 ELNAS Thomas CK Nittedal 0:21:35 0:01:36
5 70 100 194 881 89 AALVIK Dag Baerum OCK 0:21:56 0:01:57
Tandem kvinner 14,0 KM / 30,79 KM/h

1 77 100 196 157 07 GAARDER Torunn Vestby Sykkelklubb 0:27:17 0:00:00
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