



## Siggerud

Class	Startnr	UCI	U23Navn	Klubb	Tid	Etter
<b>M70-74</b> 14,0 KM / 33,96 KM/h						
1	3	100 197 361 47	GIKLING Eivind Harald	Bærum OCK	0:24:44	=
2	5	100 198 066 73	ØDERUD Terje	IF Frøy	0:28:48	0:04:04
3	4	100 196 259 12	FRIIS Dag Sture Eine	Foreningen Frikransen	0:32:06	0:07:22
<b>K65-69</b> 14,0 KM / 28,90 KM/h						
1	7	100 195 891 32	GRØNDALEN Sidsel	IF Frøy	0:29:04	0:00:00
<b>M65-69</b> 14,0 KM / 35,44 KM/h						
1	9	100 198 589 14	ERFJORD Terje	Bærum OCK	0:23:42	=
<b>M60-64</b> 14,0 KM / 37,42 KM/h						
1	16	100 199 002 39	BØGWALD Kjell Petter	SK Rye sykkel	0:22:27	=
2	15	100 204 366 68	FORSMO Steinar	IF Frøy	0:22:59	0:00:32
3	18	100 195 809 47	SKAUG Johannes	Raufoss & Gjøvik SK	0:23:05	0:00:38
4	17	100 196 144 91	JØRGENSEN Tom	Bærum OCK	0:25:10	0:02:43
<b>K55-59</b> 14,0 KM / 36,57 KM/h						
1	20	100 045 852 52	VIEN Sissel	Follo SK	0:22:58	0:00:00
<b>M55-59</b> 14,0 KM / 41,31 KM/h						
1	28	100 198 095 05	BODIN Jan	IF Frøy	0:20:20	=
2	25	100 196 176 26	OLSEN Pål Gunnar	IF Frøy	0:22:03	0:01:43
3	26	100 200 596 81	TØFTUM Roger	Drammen CK	0:22:11	0:01:51
4	23	100 203 253 22	TANNER Lorenz	IF Frøy	0:22:52	0:02:32
5	24	100 200 698 86	KARLSEN Jim	Lørenskog CK	0:23:12	0:02:52
6	27		SVENSLI Arnfinn	CK Nittedal	0:24:04	0:03:44
<b>K50-54</b> 14,0 KM / 38,36 KM/h						
1	30	100 160 282 22	HANSEN Trine	IF Frøy	0:21:54	0:00:00
2	31	100 198 430 49	TØFTUM Ann-Kristin	IF Frøy	0:27:09	0:05:15
<b>M50-54</b> 14,0 KM / 40,51 KM/h						
1	35	100 195 286 09	NORDBY Roger Otten	Nesodden SK	0:20:44	0:00:00
2	34	100 197 048 25	HULLSTEIN Terje	IF Frøy	0:21:49	0:01:05
3	36	100 200 960 57	SKJELSETH Bjørnar	Lillehammer CK	0:22:23	0:01:39
<b>M45-49</b> 14,0 KM / 41,28 KM/h						
1	46	100 196 239 89	ZAHL Håkon	IF Frøy	0:20:21	0:00:00
2	43	100 199 908 72	KAARBØE Oddvar	Nymark IL	0:20:41	0:00:20
3	42	100 200 000 67	BRØRS Arne	IF Frøy	0:21:01	0:00:40
4	45	100 195 687 22	MØLLEGAARD Geir	TVK	0:21:09	0:00:48
5	44	100 207 244 36	WINSNES Morten	IF Frøy	0:22:29	0:02:08
<b>K40-44</b> 14,0 KM / 37,39 KM/h						
1	49	100 205 328 60	HUUSE Adelheid Mortensen	SK Rye sykkel	0:22:28	0:00:00
2	48	100 196 067 14	GODTFREDSSEN Monica	Driv IL	0:24:17	0:01:49
<b>M40-44</b> 14,0 KM / 41,72 KM/h						
1	56	100 198 179 89	IMBSEN Kjetil	Nesodden SK	0:20:08	0:00:00
1	53	100 201 000 00	OLSEN Eirik	Njård	0:20:08	=
3	54	100 207 411 09	VENSTAD Øyvind	Hadeland CK	0:20:56	0:00:48
4	55	100 195 995 39	LØGE Tore	IF Frøy	0:22:17	0:02:09
5	52	100 637 069 54	CARLÉN Martin	IF Frøy	0:22:50	0:02:42
<b>M35-39</b> 14,0 KM / 42,39 KM/h						
1	66	100 199 143 83	JARRETT Martin	Njård	0:19:49	0:00:00
2	65	100 206 714 88	TORP-HANSEN Dag	Kjekkas IF	0:20:26	0:00:37
3	64	100 195 006 20	SAGBERG Jens Torbjørn	Bærum OCK	0:20:37	0:00:48



## Siggerud

Plass	Startnr	UCI	U23Navn	Klubb	Tid	Etter
4	60	100 196 188 38	LIEBE Thomas	IF Frøy	0:21:05	0:01:16
5	67	100 197 005 79	VOLLEN Eirik	Lørenskog CK	0:21:14	0:01:25
6	63	100 036 742 60	GALLOWAY Robert	Nesodden SK	0:21:43	0:01:54
7	61	100 196 368 24	AUSTNES Robert	Bærum OCK	0:22:14	0:02:25
8	62	100 199 670 28	CALLAERTS Sven	Grenland SK	0:23:54	0:04:05
			<b>M30-34</b>			
			14,0 KM / 42,04 KM/h			
1	71	100 200 529 14	JANSEN Thomas	IF Frøy	0:19:59	0:00:00
2	73	100 198 149 59	FREDHOLM Mats	Sandefjord SK	0:20:28	0:00:29
3	72	100 199 196 39	NØRBECH Jostein	Bærum OCK	0:21:15	0:01:16
4	75	100 155 033 11	ELNÆS Thomas	CK Nittedal	0:21:35	0:01:36
5	70	100 194 881 89	AALVIK Dag	Bærum OCK	0:21:56	0:01:57
			<b>Tandem kvinner</b>			
			14,0 KM / 30,79 KM/h			
1	77	100 196 157 07	GAARDER Torunn	Vestby Sykkelklubb	0:27:17	0:00:00